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
master loft bedroom with jacuzzi ensuite and reading
area with walkout to balcony. Separate 30 x 40
workshop/garage with hydro and high clearance. Ten
acres of over 20,000 trees. Don't miss this beauty for
$589,900. Call Glenda Hughes*. 02-436-91

= FABULOUS
| NEW HOME!!!

Quality built by

Titffany Park,

# 2°x6" const, vinyl

windows,

wonderful open

concept floor

- =4 plan with great

room, formal dlning room, uak kitchen, breakfast
room with w/o to yard. Upgrades galore - 6 jet
whirlpool tub in master, ceramics, balcony off
bdrm - a real beauty @ $284,900. Iris Irwin*. .
02-418-99

NATURE LOVERS RETREAT $1 ,450,000
Superb 23 acres with woods, ponds, tennis court, indoor
pool and absolute privacy. Multi-level open concept home
takes advantage of fabulous views form all rooms. 7000+
sq. ft. of top quality, 5 bdrms, 6 marble bathrooms, floor to
ceiling stone fireplaces. Martha Summers*.  02-433-30

INVITING BUNGALOW

Classic hospitality. Brick design, with
corner lot, quiet street, near schools-
shops. 3BR/1-4 piece bath, central
vacuum system. Close to all amenities.
Jim Akers* 905-877-5165. 02-390-30

PARADISE OUT YOUR BACK DOOR
6.39 acres with stream, pond, trails,
bridges and waterfalls. No need for a
cottage with this custom 3 bedroom Cape
Cod style home with fireplace, ceramics
and more. Martha Summers*.

02-399-91

PRIVACY PLUS
on this wonderful supersized ravine lot in town
with Victorian home oozing charm. Wood flooring,
pine cabinets in eat-in kitchen, w/o to balcony
from master, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, sep.
workshop. $279,900. Call Rod* or Dinah* today!
02-408-30

EIGGEH THAN IT LOOKS!
Cute 1.5 storey home on a quiet Acton St. Huge treed
and private back yard with wonderful gardens, deck and
pond. Many improvements including siding, windows,
fumace, doors and more, 3 bedrooms, large living and
dining rooms. You must see this! $174,900. Matthew*
or John Hill*,

HEW" CHAHM & CHAHACTEH IN
ACTON
Rambling 180 yr.old home, almost one acre,
unlimited potential. Hardwood floors, porch, 9
ceilings, 5 bdrms, 3 baths, 2 kitchens, double
attached garage plus 40’ x 22’ workshop. Well
worth a look. $369,000. Iris Irwin*.  02-404-90

AT TON HIFLIS CHAMPBER OF COMMERPRCE
2000 Business Achievement Awards

“BUSINESS OF THE YEAR”

Erin/Hillsburgh 519-833-9714 Mississauga 905-874-3040
247 Guelph Street, Georgetown, Ont. L7G 4A8

ELEGANT
— 2036 SQ. FT.
e HOME
40' LOT
g $259,900
# Why buy new
when all the work
has been done in
' = == this beautifully
decorated home located in Orangeville. 9’ ceilings,
maple hardwood floors, ceramics, gorgeous
upgraded kitchen, cedar deck, open concept great
room for entertaining, MBR has 5 piece ensuite &
walk-in closet, partially finished bsmt. Call Jodie*
today. 02-421-99

WHU NEEDS A COTI'AGE?
when you own your own home nestled in the
trees on almost 2 acres, only minutes to town.
Gorgeous 4 season sunroom, updated baths &
kitchen, fireplace, CAC and natural gas too! Call
Liz Doell* for your appointment. 02-407-31

HAVE YOU ALWAYS WANTED A BEAUTIFUL
COUNTRY HOME BUT COULDN'T AFFORD IT?
Pretty home on. 10+ acres has two 1400
sq. ft. apartments - rental income of
$2500/month. Lots of upgrades and
gorgeous views. $599,000. Call Kathy*.

02-431-91

MUST SEE!
Amazing
22 (Georgetown

= 5"--E

. [South two

| storey home

on  quiet

street. Loads

of upgrades;

including

hardwood, French doors and full finished
basement. Listed at $359,900. Call John*
or Matt Hill*. 02-432-31

CENTRALLY LOCATED HGME
Walking distance to school, Prospect Park,
Fairy Lake and shopping. Spacious 3 bdrm
bungalow, basement offers a large rec room,
woodstove, 3 pc washroom and access to
double car garage. Call Wayne*. 02-391-90
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BUILDING LOT

Super lot on paved road minutes to
Georgetown and the “GO”". In area of
estate homes. $148,900. Martha
Summers*. 02-437-VL



